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DON'T JUST LISTEN TO THE MUSIC - FEEL IT !

AKG | DESIGNTEAM

HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS



1 POWER ON/OFF

Taend/sluk « Ein/Aus « Encender/apagar « Virta pddlle/pois « Marche/arrét
Accensione / spegnimento - Inschakelen / uitschakelen « Strgm av/pé
Wt./wyt. Zasilania » Liga/desliga « BknioueHne/oTkioueHe nuTaHns

Strém p&/av - NT—F> /747 « "l AH7|/17|

FFiR/XH - Nyalakan/matikan

Jess Slal/ dazs + ND/NDYaN
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BLUETOOTH PAIRING 2

Bluetooth-parring « Bluetooth-Kopplung « Emparejamiento Bluetooth
Bluetooth-laiteparin muodostus « Jumelage Bluetooth - Abbinamento Bluetooth
Bluetooth-koppeling - Bluetooth-paring - Parowanie Bluetooth
Emparelhamento Bluetooth « Conpsxetue no Bluetooth « Bluetooth-parkoppling
Bluetooth/~*771)>/% « Bluetooth |01 « EZFELRY « Pemasangan Bluetooth
Bluetooth s ¢ o5y » Bluetooth Ty

Bluetooth ®

AKG N200NC
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3 MUSIC

Musik + Musik - MUsica « Musiikki « Musique - Musica
Muziek - Musikk » Muzyka « Musica - Mysbika » Musik
a—YvY . 8% Fk - Musik

MDA * psmsds
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CALL 4

Opkald « Anruf
Llamar Puhelu - Appel
Chiamate -Bellen
Anrop - Potqczenie
Chamada - Bbizos
Samtal « 3&5% - S3F
3&BiE - Panggilan

W » calldps




5 TALKTHRU - AMBIENTAWARE

TalkThru: Talk to people nearby without taking off headphones.
AmbientAware: Be aware of surroundings while enjoying music.

Headphone

TalkThru

(Oasinre] (P> Eoogerey)

[ Q AKGHeadphone J

DA TalkThru: Tal med mennesker i ncerheden
uden at tage hovedtelefonerne af.
AmbientAware: Vcer opmaerksom pd
omgivelserne, mens du nyder musikken

DE TalkThru: Sprechen Sie mit Personen in der
Ndhe, ohne den Kopfhérer abzunehmen.
AmbientAware: Nehmen Sie die Umgebung
wahr, wéhrend Sie gleichzeitig Musik genieBen.

HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS_QSG_S

TalkThru: habla con la gente que tienes cerca
sin quitarte los auriculares.

AmbientAware: sé consciente de lo que sucede
alrededor mientras disfrutas de la musica.

TalkThru: Puhu Idhelldsi oleville ihmisille
ottamatta kuulokkeitasi pois.

AmbientAware: Pysy tietoisena ympdristéstési
samalla kun kuuntelet musiikkia

4/8/2019  5:42:48 PM
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FR TalkThru: Parlez aux personnes proches sans
enlever vos écouteurs.
AmbientAware : Soyez conscient de votre
environnement tout en profitant de la musique.

TalkThru: parla con le persone vicine senza
togliere le cuffie.

AmbientAware: percepisci i rumori
ambientali mentre ti godi la musica.

TalkThru: Speek kort met mensen in de
buurt zonder de hoofdtelefoon af te doen.
AmbientAware: Houd rekening met de
omgeving terwijl je naar muziek luistert.

NO TalkThru: snakk med andre personer i
ncerheten, uten & ta av hodetelefonene.
AmbientAware: vcer oppmerksom pd
omgivelsene mens du lytter til musikk.

TalkThru: rozmawiaj z ludzmi w poblizu bez
zdejmowania stuchawek

AmbientAware: bqgdz swiadomy swojego
otoczenia i ciesz sie muzykq.

Com a tecnologia TalkThru vocé pode falar com
as pessoas do seu redor sem tirar os fones.

O AmbientAware permite ouvir musica sem
deixar de perceber o que estd acontecendo

o seu redor.

RU TalkThru: Bel MoXeTe pa3rosapuears C niofbMi
N0BNN30CTI, HE CHUMAA HayWIHIKOB.
AmbientAware: Bbi moXxeTe 6biTb B Kypce
NPONCXOAALLIEro BOKPYT, CRywwias My3biKY.

V19.indd 9

TALKTHRU - AMBIENTAWARE 5

SV TalkThru: Tala med personer i ndrheten utan
att ta av dig hérlurarna.
AmbientAware: \ar medveten om din
omgivning nar du lyssnar p& musik.

JP TalkThru: ARV ZATTICSESDALEEE
£
AmbientAware: EXZXLAAHS5. AEICH
KTV,

KO TalkThru: 5|SE2 71 X{2 F2[0fl 1= Al2HSat
CHetsAR.
AmbientAware: S2S Z7|HA FH ot
QISR

CN TalkThru: 5KHEE A#HTIHEME R FEH
Ambi e BRI EEBIFE
ID TalkThru: Berbicara dengan orang sekitar
tanpa melepas headphone.
AmbientAware: Tetap waspada dengan
keadaan sekitar sambil menikmati musik.

T2 Y2 P DWIR DY 12T :TalkThru
NN

T2 N 220 DyTn NNk :AmbientAware
NPPDmn XN

el 058 e Al A2 ] Gt i(Astl 8a9) TalKThru
o Slele

o b Le 4 e oS 2(bkt, 915y) AmbientAware
FERTTY |
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6 VOICE ASSISTANT

Stemmeassistent - Sprachassistent - Asistente de voz - Adniavustaja
Assistant vocal « Assistente vocale - Stemassistent - Taleassistent
Asystent glosowy + Assistente de voz « [0710C0BO#1 MOMOLHUK
Réstassistent « RAX 7V RE>k - 34 X2 - IBFEHF - Asisten suara
dsgall 3acldl < YN YDN

Bixby

Siri®

Google Assistant™
x2

4/8/2019  5:42:48 PM
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CHARGING 7

Opladning « Aufladen « Carga « Lataaminen « Charge « Ricarica
Opladen - Lading « tadowanie - Carregando - 3apaaka « Ladda
F5% - 3T - 7858 « Mengisi daya

sl Sl * NPVD
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8 WEARING FIT

Pasform « Passform - Ajuste para llevar « Sovitus kdyttéd varten « Adaptation du port

Comode da indossare « Pasvorm « God passform « Nos zdrowo « Encaixe confortavel

WHaMBMAYyanbHas HacTpoiika « Bra passform « RET 3L 71y hLET « 8 WA &8 . (E#MES - Pas dipakai
W Zesk « IMOWIM NTIY
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Indhold - Inhalt + Contenido - Sisdlté « Contenu « Indice
Inhoud « Innhold « Zawartoéc¢ « indice « Komnnekrauus « Innehdil
B - #4E - WA - Konten
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10 SPECIFICATIONS

« Driver size: 10 mm

« Dynamic frequency response range: 10
Hz - 20 kHz

- Sensitivity: 112 dB SPL/V

» Maximum input power: 15 mW

« Impedance: 16 ohm

« Bluetooth transmitted power: <4 dBm
(EIRP)

« Bluetooth transmitted modulation: GFSK,

/4 DOQPSK, 8DPSK

« Bluetooth frequency: 2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz
« Bluetooth profiles: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP VL5,
HFP V16

- Bluetooth version: V4.2

- Battery type: Polymer Li-ion battery (3.7
V, 400 mAh)
« Charging time: 2 hours

« Talk time with BT on: 10 hours

« Music play time with BT on and ANC on:
12 hours

« Music play time with BT off and ANC on:
16 hours

+ Weight(g): 76 g

V19.indd 14

DA: SPECIFIKATIONER

- Stgrrelse af driver: 10 mm
Dynamisk frekvensomréde: 10 Hz - 20 kHz
Fglsomhed: 112dB SPL/V
Maksimal indgangseffekt: 15 mW
Impedans: 16 ohm
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <4dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth-sendemodulation: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-frekvens: 2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
Bluetooth-profiler: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP VL5,
HFP VL6
Bluetooth-version: V4.2
Batteritype: Polymer Li-ion batteri (3,7 V,
400 mAh)
Opladningstid: 2 timer
Taletid med BT aktiveret: 10 timer
Musikafspilningstid med BT og ANC
aktiveret: 12 timer
Musikafspilningstid med BT deaktiveret og
ANC aktiveret: 16 timer
Veegt (9): 76 g
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DE: TECHNISCHE DATEN

« GroBe des Lautsprechers: 10mm
Dynamischer Frequenzgang: 10 Hz-20 kHz
Empfindlichkeit: 112dB SPL/V
MAXIMALE EINGANGSLEISTUNG: 15 mW
Impedanz: 16 Ohm
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung: <4dBm
(EIRP)
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-Frequenz: 2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
Bluetooth-Profile: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V15,
HFP VL6
Bluetooth-Version: V4.2
Akku: Polymer Lithium-lonen (3,7 V,
400mAh)
Aufladedauer: 2 Stunden
Sprechdauer bei eingeschaltetem BT: 10
Stunden
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANC und BT: 12 Stunden
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANC und ausgeschaltetem BT: 16 Stunden
Gewicht (g): 76 g

V19.indd 15

SPECIFICATIONS 10

ES: ESPECIFICACIONES

+ Tamano de la unidad: 10mm
Respuesta dindmica en frecuencias:
10Hz-20kHz

- Sensibilidad: 112dB SPL/V
Maxima potencia de entrada: 15 mW
Impedancia: 16hm
Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: <4dBm
(EIRP)
Modulacién transmitida por Bluetooth:
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Frecuencia de Bluetooth: 2.402GHz-
2.48GHz
Perfiles de Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP
V15, HFP V1.6

« Versién de Bluetooth: V4.2

« Tipo de bateria: Bateria de ion-litio
polimérica (3,7 V, 400mAh)

« Tiempo de carga: 2 horas

« Tiempo de conversacién con BT activado:
Hasta 10 horas

« Tiempo de reproduccién de musica con
cancelacién activa del ruido y Bluetooth
activadas: 12 horas

« Tiempo de reproduccién de musica con
cancelacién activa del ruido activada y
Bluetooth desactivado: Hasta 16 horas
Peso (g): 76g




10 SPECIFICATIONS

Fl: TEKNISET TIEDOT
+ Ohjaimen koko: 10 mm
Dynaaminen taajuusvaste: 10Hz-20kHz
+ Herkkyys: 112dB SPL/V
« Suurin ottoteho: 15 mW
Impedanssi: 16ohm
« Bluetooth-laghettimen teho: <4dBm (EIRP)
« Bluetooth-Idhettimen modulaatio: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetoothin taajuus: 2,402GHz-2,48GHz

Bluetooth-profiilit: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5,
HFP V16

- Bluetooth-versio: V4.2

« Akkutyyppi: Polymeerinen litiumioniakku
(3,7V, 400 mAh)
Latausaika: 2 tuntia

« Puheaika BT p&dlld: 10 tuntia

« Musiikin toistoaika BT pddlld ja ANC pd
12 tuntia

» Musiikin toistoaika BT pois p&dltd ja ANC
padlla: 16 tuntia
Paino (g): 76g

V19.indd 16

FR: CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

« Taille de I'enceinte : 10 mm

«+ Plage de fréquence réponse dynamique:
10Hz-20kHz
Sensibilité: 112dB SPL/V
Puissance d'entrée maximale : 15 mW
Impédance: 16hm
Puissance Bluetooth transmise: <4dBm
(EIRP)

« Modulation Bluetooth transmise : GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Fréquence Bluetooth : 2.402GHz-2.48GHz
Profils Bluetooth : A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5,
HFP VL6
Version Bluetooth : v4.2
Type de Bluetooth: Batterie polymére Li-ion
(87 V, 400mAh)
Temps de charge: 2heures
Temps d'appel avec BT en marche:
10heures
Autonomie en fonction avec réduction du
bruit et BT actifs : 12 heures
Autonomie en fonction avec BT inactif et
réduction du bruit active : 16 heures
Poids (g): 76 g
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IT: SPECIFICHE

- Dimensione del driver: 10mm
Risposta in frequenza dinamica: 10Hz-
20kHz
Sensibilita: 112dB SPL/V
Massima potenza in ingresso: 15 mW
Impedenza: 16ohm
Potenza trasmissione Bluetooth: <4dBm
(EIRP)

Modulazione trasmissione Bluetooth: GFSK,

/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Frequenza Bluetooth: 2.402GHz-2.48GHz
Profili Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5,
HFP VL6

Versione Bluetooth: V4.2

Tipo di batteria: Batteria ai Polimeri di Litio
(3.7V, 400mAh)

Tempo di ricarica: 2 ore

Autonomia in conversazione con BT attivo:
10 ore

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC
attivi: 12 ore

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC
spenti: 16 ore

Peso (g): 76g

V19.indd 17

SPECIFICATIONS 10

NL: SPECIFICATIES
Maat van driver: 10mm
Dynamisch frequentiebereik: 10Hz-20kHz

+ Gevoeligheid: 112dB SPL/V
Maximaal ingangsvermogen: 15 mW
Impedantie: 16 ohm
Bluetooth zendvermogen: <4dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-frequentie: 2,402GHz-2,48GHz
Bluetooth profielen: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP
V15, HFP V1.6
Bluetooth-versie: V4.2

- Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer batterij (3,7V,
400mAh)

« Oplaadtijd: 2 uur
Spreektijd met BT aan: 10 uur
Musikkavspillingtid med BT p& og ANC pé:
12 timer
Muziekspeeltijd met BT uit en ANC aan:
16 uur
Gewicht (g): 76g




10 SPECIFICATIONS

NO: SPESIFIKASJONER

- Driverstgrrelse: 10mm

« Dynamisk frekvensresponsomréde:
10Hz-20kHz

- Sensitivitet : 112dB SPL/V

+ Maksimal inngangseffekt: 15 mW

« Impedans: 16hm

« Bluetooth-sendereffekt: <4dBm (EIRP)

» Modulasjon for Bluetooth-senderen: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

- Bluetooth-frekvens: 2.402GHz-2.48GHz

« Bluetooth-profiler: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP VL5,

HFP V16

- Bluetooth-versjon: V4.2

- Batteritype: Polymer Li-ion batteri (3.7V,
400mAh)

+ Ladetid: 2 timer

« Taletid med BT pa: 10 timer

+ Musikkavspillingtid med BT p& og ANC pd:
12 timer

« Musikkavspillingtid med BT av og ANC pé:
16 timer

-« Vekt(Q): 76g

V19.indd 18

PL: DANE TECHNICZNE
Rozmiar przetwornika: 10mm
Dynamiczne pasmo przenoszenia:
10 Hz - 20 kHz
Efektywnosc¢: 112dB SPL/V
Maksymalna moc wejsciowa: 15 mW
Impedancja: 16 omy
Moc nadaijnika Bluetooth: <4dBm (EIRP)
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika Bluetooth:
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
Profile Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V15,
HFP VL6
Wersja Bluetooth: V4.2
Bateria: polimerowa litowo-jonowa (3,7 V,
400 mAh)
Czas tadowania: 2 godziny
Czas rozmawiania z wiqgczong funkcjg
Bluetooth: 10 h
Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wigczong
funkcjg ANC oraz Bluetooth: 12 h
Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wigczong tylko
funkcjg ANC: 16 h
Masa (g): 76 g
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PT: ESPECIFICAGOES

« Tamanho do driver: 10 mm
Intervalo de resposta dindmica
defrequéncia: 10 Hz a 20 kHz
Sensibilidade: 112dB SPL/V
Poténcia maxima de entrada: 15 mW
Impedancia: 16 Ohms
Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth: <4dBm
(EIRP)
Modulagdo do transmissor Bluetooth:
GFSK, /4 DOQPSK, 8DPSK
Frequéncia Bluetooth: 2,402 a 2,48 GHz
Perfis Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V15,
HFP VL6
Versdo Bluetooth: V4.2
Tipo de bateria: Polimero e ion de litio
(3,7V, 400mAh)
Tempo de carregamento: 2 horas
Tempo de conversagdo com BT ligado:
10 horas
Tempo de reprodugdo de musica com BT e
ANC ligados: 12 horas
Tempo de reprodugdo de musica com BT
desligado ANC ligado: 16 horas
Peso (g): 76 g

V19.indd 19

SPECIFICATIONS 10

RU: TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKW
Pa3mep membpaHbi: 10 MM
YacToTHana xapakTtepuctika: 10 My-20 Kriy
YyscTBUTENbHOCTL: 112 AB SPL/V
MakcmanbHas BXofiHaA MOWHOCTb: 15 MBT
WmnepaHc: 16 Om
MowHocTb nepeaatyuka Bluetooth: <4dBm (EIRP)
Mopynauwna nepepatunka Bluetooth: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Yacrora Bluetooth: 2,402 Mu-2,48 My
Mpodunu Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5,
HFPV1.6
Bepcwa Bluetooth: v4.2
Tun akkymynatopa: nofiMMepHbIA NNTUEBO-
VOHHbI akKymynaTtop (3,7 B, 400 MA*u)
Bpems 3apaaku: 2 yaca
Bpems pa6oTbi B pexime pasrosopa ¢
BKNloueHHbIM Bluetooth: 10 yacos
Bpemsa BoCNpou3BeaeHIsA My3biKiA C
BKAOYeHHbIMY BT 1 dpyHKumein ANC: o 12 yacos
Bpemsa BoCNpou3BeaeHIsA My3biKiA C
BbIKMIOUEHHbIM BT 1 BKNOUEHHOM dyHKUMen ANC:
po 16 vacos
Bec:76r.




10 SPECIFICATIONS

SV: SPECIFIKATIONER
- Elementstorlek: 10 mm

+ Dynamiskt frekvensomféng: 10 Hz - 20 kHz
+ Kanslighet: 112dB SPL/V

+ Max. ingéngseffekt: 15 mW

« Impedans: 16 Ohm

+ Bluetooth-sdndningens effekt: <4dBm
(EIRP)

« Bluetooth-sdndningens modulering: GFSK,
/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

- Bluetooth-frekvens: 2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz

« Bluetooth-profiler: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP VL5,
HFP V16

- Bluetooth-version: V4.2

- Batterityp: Polymert litiumjonbatteri
(3,7 V, 400 mAh)
+ Laddningstid: 2 timmar

+ Samtalstid med Bluetooth: 10 timmar

- Speltid med BT och ANC pa: 12 timmar
« Speltid med BT av och ANC pé: 16 timmar
. Vikt (9): 76 g
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J

P: {H#%

RSAN\—H#-X: 10mm

FAF Iy EIRBURFIEL > 10Hz~20kHz
HABELAIL: 112dB SPL/V
BAAS15mW

« AYE—4>2R:160hm

Bluetoothf i b5~ 2 Sy 2 —HH7): <4dBm
(EIRP)

BluetoothhZ > Iy 42—

/4 DQPSK. 8DPSK

Bluetooth/&¥#]: 2.402GHz~2.48GHz
Bluetooth” 77 )L: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP
V15, HFP V1.6

Bluetooth/\—3>: V4.2

- NyFU—B17: KR — UFILAA> Bt

(3.7V.400mAh)

FEESRY: 285

BT% 74 C LISRAE TOIBEERS ) 108508
BTYANCEAVICLIZRETOERBER
[EBEL

BTH' A T TANCEF VICLIZRETOERE
HEBERS: 1685

Ei(g): 76g
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KO: Ate¥
Eato| 37]: 10mm
SH Fot SE Y2l 10Hz~20kHz
QIZE: 112dB SPL/V
2o 42 . 15mwW
AL|HA: 16hm
Bluetooth &4l £3: <4dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth &4l #1Z: GFSK, /4 DQPSK,
8DPSK
Bluetooth F1I4: 2.402GHz~2.48GHz
Bluetooth Z2X: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V15,
HFP V16
Bluetooth H{¥: v4.2
HiE{2| . 2% 2|& 0|2 BiE2|(3.7V,
400mAh)
EH Alzk 2412
BT AL Al 83} A2k 10412
T 9L ANC AL Al S 24 AlZk: 12412
BT SR S ANC AFE Al S T M AZE 16412t
&2(g): 76g

V19.indd 21

SPECIFICATIONS 10

CN: 3%
REHFERT: 10mm

. EHESHREMREE: 10Hz-20kHz

« REE: 112dB SPL/V
RABAINE: 15mW

« FB#1: 160hm
I RGT3RINE: <4dBm (EIRP)

- BEF&518A%: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
BRI 2.402GHz-2.48GHz

.- EFEIE: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V15, HFP V1.6
IR va.2
ERREL : RAYIERM (3.7V, 400mAh)
FEEBRYIEL: 2 /)\EY

- FFREFIHAERAYEIERT(E): 10 /\AY

« FERSFFRESF ANC TIRERY IS RIEReY
ia: 12 /B
T XA, ANC THEEFF B AT B0 B B TR AT 18] -
16 /B

- E&(g): 76g




10 SPECIFICATIONS

HP_AKG_N200NC

ID: SPESIFIKASI

« Ukuran driver: 10mm

« Rentang respons frekuensi dinamis:
10Hz-20kHz

« Sensitivitas : 112dB SPL/V

» Daya input maksimum: 1ISmW

« Impedans: 16chm

« Daya terpancar Bluetooth: <4dBm (EIRP)

+ Modulasi terpancar Bluetooth: GFSK,
/4 DOQPSK, 8DPSK

- Frekuensi bluetooth: 2,402GHz-2,48GHz

« Profil bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5,
HFP V16

« Versi bluetooth: V4.2

- Tipe baterai: Baterai Li-ion Polimer (3,7V,
400mAh)

+ Lama pengisian daya: 2 jam

« Lama bicara saat BT aktif: 10 jam

+ Lama pemutaran musik saat BT aktif dan
ANC aktif: 12 jam

» Lama pemutaran musik saat BT nonaktif
dan ANC aktif: 16 jam

+ Berat(g): 76g

V19.indd 22



HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS_QSG _!

1SMW s &b asl

o5l 16 :aaglatl
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/4 DOPSK .GFSK :Bluetooth e JLyi Luss
8DPSK

5 bur 2.48 - 5 e 2.402 :Bluetooth s 5
A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, :Bluetooth ¢l
HFP V1.6
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SPECIFICATIONS 10

23V vIan :HE
nn 10 N2aMTH™M
10Hz-20kHz mm>T 1N n2anun Mo
112dB SPL/V :mem
oNYM 15 2H1°Dpn NP3 Pabn
16ohm :n22y
(EIRP) 4dBm> :1avn Bluetooth ma
GFSK, /4 DQPSK,:maym Bluetooth nar
8DPSK
2.402GHz-2.48GHz :Bluetooth 1Tn
A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5, :Bluetooth *>»ana
HFP V16
V4.2 :Bluetooth nom
3.7V,) -0y e Yo :nho o
(400mAh
myw 2 :01yo 1
myw 10 Hwa BT oy 2T mr
Hy1a ANC-1 BT myxnxa np’om nynwi ot
myw 12
myw 16 :5ya ANC-1 BT &YY np'om nynwn ot
176 :(0n) Ypwn




11

Toprosas mapka : AKG

HasHauenve Tosapa : TMonb3oBaTenbckve HayLwHUK1

Warotosutens : XapmaH WnTepHewHn MHaacTpua Uukopnopeiitea, CLUA, 06901
KonHekTukyT, r.Ctamcopa, Atnaxtuk Ctput 400, odomc 1500

CTpaHa npoucxoxaeHns : Kutait

Wmnoptep B Poccuio : 000 <CamcyHr AnekTpoHuke Pyc KomnaHu>, Poccuiickas ®egepaums,
123242, r. Mocksa, HosuHckwin Gynbsap, A. 31, nometuenue 1, 2.

lapaHTUiHbLIA nepuoa : 2ropa

WHdopmauus 0 CepBUCHbIX LEHTpax @ www.samsung.com/ru Ten. 8-800-555-5555

Cpok cnyx6bl : 3roma

Tosap cepTuduumpoBaH : E H [

[ata npoussoacTsa : [laTa N3roToBrneHns ycTpoiicTea onpeaensertca no Asym 6ykseHHbIM
0603HaYEHNsIM 13 BTOPOIA IPyMMbl CUMBOMOB CEPUIHOTO HOMEpa
13nennsi, CeayloLLMX Noce pasaenuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». Koauposka
COOTBETCTBYET NOPSAKY GYKB NATMHCKOTO anhaBuTa, HauMHas C HBaps!
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - MecAL, NPoM3BOACTBa
(A - sHBapb, B - thespans, C - MapT v T.4.) v «Y>» - fO} NPOU3BOACTBA
(A-2010, B - 2011, C - 2012 n T.4.).
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WARNING: DANGER OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS INCORRECTLY REPLACED. TO REDUCE RISK OF FIRE OR
BURNS, DON'T DISASSEMBLE, CRUSH, PUNCTURE, SHORT EXTERNAL CONTACTS, EXPOSE TO TEMPERATURE
ABOVE 60°C (140°F), OR DISPOSE OF IN FIRE OR WATER. REPLACE ONLY WITH SPECIFIED BATTERIES.

MPEAYNPEXAEHUE: HECAHKLMOHWPOBAHHAA 3AMEHA AKKYMYIATOPA MOXET BbiTb MPUYMHOM
B3PbIBA. ANA NPENOTBPALLEHWS PUCKA BOSHUKHOBEHWSI BOSTOPAHUA HE PASBMPAWTE YCTPOVICTBO,
HE COABIVIBAVTE, HE MPOKAIBIBATE, HE HATPEBAVTE [0 TEMMEPATYPbI BbILLE 60°C, HE COEAVHANTE
MONOXWTENbHBIE WM OTPULIATENbHLIE KOHTAKTBI, HE MPUMEHAWTE [PYTVE MEXAHUYECKVE
BOS[EMCTBWSA, KOTOPLIE MOMYT KAKUM JIMEO OBPASOM HAPYLIWTL OBOMOYKY BATAPEW. B CNYYAE
HEWCMPABHOCTM MPOAYKTA CBAXXUTECH C ABTOPU3OBAHHbBIM CEPBMCHBIM LIEHTPOM.

‘)A NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagges

Este equipamento opera em carater secundario, isto &, ndo tem direito a protegéo contra interferéncia prejudicial,
mesmo de estagdes do mesmo tipo, e ndo pode causar interferéncia a sistemas operando em carater primario

Este produto estd homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugdo
242/2000, e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL - www.anatel.gov.br
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€ Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any
use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and
trade names are those of their respective owners.

HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS_QSG_S V19.indd 26 4/8/2019  5:42:49 PM



HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS_QSG_SOP_V19.indd 4/8/2019  5:42:49 PM



AKG

“HARMAN

WWW.AKG.COM SOP_VI9

HP_AKG_N200NC WIRELESS_QSG_S V19.indd 4/8/2019  5:42:49 PM



